URE Campinas Oeste

CAMPINAS OESTE

CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE

CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE

CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE

Atualizado: 19/12 - 10h30

BENITO JUAREZ DE SOUZA

DISNEI FRANCISCO SCORNAIENCHI DOUTOR
DISNEI FRANCISCO SCORNAIENCHI DOUTOR
ELISEU NARCISO REVERENDO
ELISEU NARCISO REVERENDO
ELISEU NARCISO REVERENDO
ELISEU NARCISO REVERENDO
ELISEU NARCISO REVERENDO
ELISEU NARCISO REVERENDO
FLAVIO DE CARVALHO

FLAVIO DE CARVALHO

FLAVIO DE CARVALHO

FLAVIO DE CARVALHO

ISRAEL SCHOBA PROFESSOR
ISRAEL SCHOBA PROFESSOR
JAMIL GADIA DEPUTADO
JAMIL GADIA DEPUTADO
JAMIL GADIA DEPUTADO
JAMIL GADIA DEPUTADO
JAMIL GADIA DEPUTADO
JAMIL GADIA DEPUTADO
JAMIL GADIA DEPUTADO

JOAO FIORELLO REGINATO PROFESSOR
JOAO FIORELLO REGINATO PROFESSOR
JOAO FIORELLO REGINATO PROFESSOR

JOAO GUMERCINDO GUIMARAES PROFESSOR
JOAO GUMERCINDO GUIMARAES PROFESSOR
JOSE CARLOS NOGUEIRA REVERENDO PROFESSOR
JOSE CARLOS NOGUEIRA REVERENDO PROFESSOR
JOSE CARLOS NOGUEIRA REVERENDO PROFESSOR

MATEMATICA

CLASSE ANOS INICIAIS ENSINO
FUNDAMENTAL

ARTE

LINGUA PORTUGUESA
ARTE

GEOGRAFIA

HISTORIA

FISICA

MATEMATICA

LINGUA PORTUGUESA
EDUCACAO FISICA
MATEMATICA

INGLES
FISICA;MATEMATICA
QUIMICA-FISICA
LINGUA PORTUGUESA
EDUCACAO FISICA
GEOGRAFIA;HISTORIA
FISICA;MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
FILOSOFIA;HISTORIA
LINGUA INGLESAE LP
CLASSE ANOS INICIAIS ENSINO
FUNDAMENTAL

ARTE

INGLES

CLASSE ANOS INICIAIS ENSINO
FUNDAMENTAL
INGLES

LINGUA PORTUGUESA
ARTE

EDUCACAO FISICA

R R R R R R R B NR AR R ANR R R RBRRBRRBR

NN

[any

N RN BR N

08:15

07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

08:00
08:00
08:00

07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

17:15

16:00
21:15
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

17:00
17.00
17:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00



URE Campinas Oeste

CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE
CAMPINAS OESTE

Atualizado: 19/12 - 10h30

JOSE CARLOS NOGUEIRA REVERENDO PROFESSOR
JOSE CARLOS NOGUEIRA REVERENDO PROFESSOR
JOSE CARLOS NOGUEIRA REVERENDO PROFESSOR
JOSE CARLOS NOGUEIRA REVERENDO PROFESSOR
JOSE CARLOS NOGUEIRA REVERENDO PROFESSOR
JOSE CARLOS NOGUEIRA REVERENDO PROFESSOR
JOSE CARLOS NOGUEIRA REVERENDO PROFESSOR
JOSE CARLOS NOGUEIRA REVERENDO PROFESSOR
JOSE LEME DO PRADO PROFESSOR

JOSE LEME DO PRADO PROFESSOR

JOSE LEME DO PRADO PROFESSOR

JULIO MESQUITA

JULIO MESQUITA

JULIO MESQUITA

JULIO MESQUITA

LUIZ GALHARDO PROFESSOR

LUIZ GALHARDO PROFESSOR

LUIZ GALHARDO PROFESSOR

LUIZ GALHARDO PROFESSOR

MARIA DE LOURDES CAMPOS FREIRE MARQUES PROF.
MARIA DE LOURDES CAMPOS FREIRE MARQUES PROF.
MARIA DE LOURDES CAMPOS FREIRE MARQUES PROF.
MARIA DE LOURDES CAMPOS FREIRE MARQUES PROF.
MARIA DE LOURDES CAMPOS FREIRE MARQUES PROF.
MARIA DE LOURDES CAMPOS FREIRE MARQUES PROF.
MARIA DE LOURDES CAMPOS FREIRE MARQUES PROF.
MARIA DE LOURDES CAMPOS FREIRE MARQUES PROF.
MARIA DE LOURDES CAMPOS FREIRE MARQUES PROF.
MARIA DE LOURDES CAMPOS FREIRE MARQUES PROF.
MARIA DE LOURDES CAMPOS FREIRE MARQUES PROF.

MARIA JULIETA DE GODOI CARTEZANI PROFESSORA
MESSIAS GONCALVES TEIXEIRA PROFESSOR
MESSIAS GONCALVES TEIXEIRA PROFESSOR

GEOGRAFIA

HISTORIA

BIOLOGIA

FISICA

MATEMATICA
QUIMICA

LINGUA INGLESA
CIENCIAS

LINGUA PORTUGUESA
FISICA;MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

LINGUA PORTUGUESA
GEOGRAFIA

HISTORIA
MATEMATICA

LINGUA PORTUGUESA
MATEMATICA

INGLES

LINGUA INGLESAE LP
LINGUA PORTUGUESA
ARTE

EDUCACAO FISICA
GEOGRAFIA

HISTORIA

BIOLOGIA

FISICA

MATEMATICA
QUIMICA

FILOSOFIA

INGLES

INGLES

ARTE
MATEMATICA;ROBOTICA

B R R R R R 0L R R R R NP, R NNR, R R R NNR,RRNNR, R R AERRBRNON

07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:30
07:00
07:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:30
16:00
16:00

ETAPA 4

Nao
Nao
Néo
Nao
Néo
Nao
Néo
SIM -23/02/2026
Nao
Nao

2de3



URE Campinas Oeste ETAPA4
CAMPINAS OESTE MILTON DE TOLOSA PROFESSOR LINGUA PORTUGUESA 1 07:30 16:30 Nao
CAMPINAS OESTE MILTON DE TOLOSA PROFESSOR EDUCACAO FISICA 1 07:30 16:30 Nao
CAMPINAS OESTE MILTON DE TOLOSA PROFESSOR HISTORIA 1 07:30 16:30 Nao
CAMPINAS OESTE MILTON DE TOLOSA PROFESSOR FISICA-MAT 1 07:30 16:30 Nao
CAMPINAS OESTE MILTON DE TOLOSA PROFESSOR MATEMATICA 4 07:30 16:30 Nao
CAMPINAS OESTE ORLANDO SIGNORELLI LINGUA PORTUGUESA 2 07:00 16:00 Nao
CAMPINAS OESTE ORLANDO SIGNORELLI MATEMATICA 2 12:15 21:15 Nao
CAMPINAS OESTE ORLANDO SIGNORELLI CIENCIAS 1 07:00 16:00 Nao
CAMPINAS OESTE ORLANDO SIGNORELLI EDUCACAO FISICA 1 07:00 16:00 Nao
CAMPINAS OESTE PATRIARCA DA INDEPENDENCIA LINGUA PORTUGUESA 1 07:00 16:00 Néo
CAMPINAS OESTE PATRIARCA DA INDEPENDENCIA FISICA 1 07:00 16:00 Nao
CAMPINAS OESTE PATRIARCA DA INDEPENDENCIA INGLES 1 07:00 16:00 Néo
CAMPINAS OESTE PAULO LUIZ DECOURT PROFESSOR GEOGRAFIA 1 07:00 16:00 Nao
CAMPINAS OESTE PAULO MANGABEIRA ALBERNAZ PROF DOUTOR EDUCACAO FISICA 1 07:00 21:15 Nao
CAMPINAS OESTE PAULO MANGABEIRA ALBERNAZ PROF DOUTOR MATEMATICA 1 07:00 16:00 Nao
CAMPINAS OESTE PEDRO SALVETTI NETTO PROFESSOR LINGUA PORTUGUESA 2 07:00 16:00 Néo
CAMPINAS OESTE PEDRO SALVETTI NETTO PROFESSOR QUIMICA 1 07:00 16:00 Nao
INGLES;LINGUA INGLESA;LINGUA
CAMPINAS OESTE PROCOPIO FERREIRA PORTUGUESA 3 07:00 16:00 Néo
CAMPINAS OESTE ROBERTO MARINHO JORNALISTA LINGUA PORTUGUESA 1 07:00 16:00 Nao
CAMPINAS OESTE ROBERTO MARINHO JORNALISTA EDUCACAO FISICA 1 07:00 16:00 Nao
CAMPINAS OESTE ROBERTO MARINHO JORNALISTA HISTORIA 1 07:00 16:00 Nao
CAMPINAS OESTE ROBERTO MARINHO JORNALISTA FISICA 1 07:00 16:00 Nao
CAMPINAS OESTE ROBERTO MARINHO JORNALISTA MATEMATICA 3 07:00 16:00 Nao
CAMPINAS OESTE ROBERTO MARINHO JORNALISTA INGLES -LP 1 07:00 16:00 Nao
CAMPINAS OESTE ROBERTO MARINHO JORNALISTA GEO-HISTORIA 2 07:00 16:00 Nao
CAMPINAS OESTE RUY RODRIGUEZ LINGUA PORTUGUESA 1 07:00 16:00 Néo
CAMPINAS OESTE VENERANDA MARTINS SIQUEIRA DONA HISTORIA 1 07:00 16:00 Nao
Atualizado: 19/12 - 10h30 3de3



