

NM_DIRETORIA	NM_COMPLETO_ESCOLA	NOME_DISCIPLINAS	NR_VAGAS	HR_INICIO	HR_FIM	FL_SUBSTITUICAO
CAMPINAS OESTE	BENITO JUAREZ DE SOUZA	MATEMATICA	1	08:15	17:15	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	DISNEI FRANCISCO SCORNAIENCHI DOUTOR	CLASSE ANOS INICIAIS ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	DISNEI FRANCISCO SCORNAIENCHI DOUTOR	ARTE	1	07:00	21:15	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	ELISEU NARCISO REVERENDO	LINGUA PORTUGUESA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	ELISEU NARCISO REVERENDO	ARTE	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	ELISEU NARCISO REVERENDO	GEOGRAFIA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	ELISEU NARCISO REVERENDO	HISTORIA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	ELISEU NARCISO REVERENDO	FISICA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	ELISEU NARCISO REVERENDO	MATEMATICA	4	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	FLAVIO DE CARVALHO	LINGUA PORTUGUESA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	FLAVIO DE CARVALHO	EDUCACAO FISICA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	FLAVIO DE CARVALHO	MATEMATICA	4	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	FLAVIO DE CARVALHO	INGLÊS	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	ISRAEL SCHOBIA PROFESSOR	FISICA;MATEMATICA	2	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	ISRAEL SCHOBIA PROFESSOR	QUIMICA-FISICA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JAMIL GADIA DEPUTADO	LINGUA PORTUGUESA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JAMIL GADIA DEPUTADO	EDUCACAO FISICA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JAMIL GADIA DEPUTADO	GEOGRAFIA;HISTORIA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JAMIL GADIA DEPUTADO	FISICA;MATEMATICA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JAMIL GADIA DEPUTADO	MATEMATICA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JAMIL GADIA DEPUTADO	FILOSOFIA;HISTORIA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JAMIL GADIA DEPUTADO	LINGUA INGLESA E LP	1	07:00	16:00	Não
		CLASSE ANOS INICIAIS ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL				
CAMPINAS OESTE	JOAO FIORELLO REGINATO PROFESSOR	ARTE	4	08:00	17:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JOAO FIORELLO REGINATO PROFESSOR	INGLÊS	1	08:00	17:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JOAO FIORELLO REGINATO PROFESSOR	CLASSE ANOS INICIAIS ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL				
CAMPINAS OESTE	JOAO GUMERCINDO GUIMARAES PROFESSOR	INGLÊS	2	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JOAO GUMERCINDO GUIMARAES PROFESSOR	LINGUA PORTUGUESA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JOSE CARLOS NOGUEIRA REVERENDO PROFESSOR	ARTE	4	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JOSE CARLOS NOGUEIRA REVERENDO PROFESSOR	EDUCACAO FISICA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JOSE CARLOS NOGUEIRA REVERENDO PROFESSOR		2	07:00	16:00	Não

NM_DIRETORIA	NM_COMPLETO_ESCOLA	NOME_DISCIPLINAS	NR_VAGAS	HR_INICIO	HR_FIM	FL_SUBSTITUICAO
CAMPINAS OESTE	JOSE CARLOS NOGUEIRA REVERENDO PROFESSOR	GEOGRAFIA	2	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JOSE CARLOS NOGUEIRA REVERENDO PROFESSOR	HISTORIA	2	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JOSE CARLOS NOGUEIRA REVERENDO PROFESSOR	BIOLOGIA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JOSE CARLOS NOGUEIRA REVERENDO PROFESSOR	FISICA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JOSE CARLOS NOGUEIRA REVERENDO PROFESSOR	MATEMATICA	4	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JOSE CARLOS NOGUEIRA REVERENDO PROFESSOR	QUIMICA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JOSE CARLOS NOGUEIRA REVERENDO PROFESSOR	LINGUA INGLESA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JOSE CARLOS NOGUEIRA REVERENDO PROFESSOR	CIENCIAS	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JOSE LEME DO PRADO PROFESSOR	LINGUA PORTUGUESA	2	07:30	16:30	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JOSE LEME DO PRADO PROFESSOR	FISICA;MATEMATICA	1	07:30	16:30	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JOSE LEME DO PRADO PROFESSOR	MATEMATICA	1	07:30	16:30	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JULIO MESQUITA	LINGUA PORTUGUESA	2	07:30	16:30	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JULIO MESQUITA	GEOGRAFIA	1	07:30	16:30	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JULIO MESQUITA	HISTORIA	1	07:30	16:30	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	JULIO MESQUITA	MATEMATICA	1	07:30	16:30	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	LUIZ GALHARDO PROFESSOR	LINGUA PORTUGUESA	1	07:30	16:30	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	LUIZ GALHARDO PROFESSOR	MATEMATICA	2	07:30	16:30	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	LUIZ GALHARDO PROFESSOR	INGLÊS	1	07:30	16:30	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	LUIZ GALHARDO PROFESSOR	LINGUA INGLESA E LP	1	07:30	16:30	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	MARIA DE LOURDES CAMPOS FREIRE MARQUES PROF.	LINGUA PORTUGUESA	3	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	MARIA DE LOURDES CAMPOS FREIRE MARQUES PROF.	ARTE	2	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	MARIA DE LOURDES CAMPOS FREIRE MARQUES PROF.	EDUCACAO FISICA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	MARIA DE LOURDES CAMPOS FREIRE MARQUES PROF.	GEOGRAFIA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	MARIA DE LOURDES CAMPOS FREIRE MARQUES PROF.	HISTORIA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	MARIA DE LOURDES CAMPOS FREIRE MARQUES PROF.	BIOLOGIA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	MARIA DE LOURDES CAMPOS FREIRE MARQUES PROF.	FISICA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	MARIA DE LOURDES CAMPOS FREIRE MARQUES PROF.	MATEMATICA	5	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	MARIA DE LOURDES CAMPOS FREIRE MARQUES PROF.	QUIMICA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	MARIA DE LOURDES CAMPOS FREIRE MARQUES PROF.	FILOSOFIA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	MARIA DE LOURDES CAMPOS FREIRE MARQUES PROF.	INGLÊS	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	MARIA JULIETA DE GODOI CARTEZANI PROFESSORA	INGLÊS	1	07:30	16:30	SIM - 23/02/2026
CAMPINAS OESTE	MESSIAS GONCALVES TEIXEIRA PROFESSOR	ARTE	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	MESSIAS GONCALVES TEIXEIRA PROFESSOR	MATEMATICA;ROBOTICA	1	07:00	16:00	Não

NM_DIRETORIA	NM_COMPLETO_ESCOLA	NOME_DISCIPLINAS	NR_VAGAS	HR_INICIO	HR_FIM	FL_SUBSTITUICAO
CAMPINAS OESTE	MILTON DE TOLOSA PROFESSOR	LINGUA PORTUGUESA	1	07:30	16:30	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	MILTON DE TOLOSA PROFESSOR	EDUCACAO FISICA	1	07:30	16:30	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	MILTON DE TOLOSA PROFESSOR	HISTORIA	1	07:30	16:30	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	MILTON DE TOLOSA PROFESSOR	FISICA-MAT	1	07:30	16:30	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	MILTON DE TOLOSA PROFESSOR	MATEMATICA	4	07:30	16:30	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	ORLANDO SIGNORELLI	LINGUA PORTUGUESA	2	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	ORLANDO SIGNORELLI	MATEMATICA	2	12:15	21:15	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	ORLANDO SIGNORELLI	CIENCIAS	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	ORLANDO SIGNORELLI	EDUCACAO FISICA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	PATRIARCA DA INDEPENDENCIA	LINGUA PORTUGUESA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	PATRIARCA DA INDEPENDENCIA	FISICA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	PATRIARCA DA INDEPENDENCIA	INGLÊS	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	PAULO LUIZ DECOURT PROFESSOR	GEOGRAFIA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	PAULO MANGABEIRA ALBERNAZ PROF DOUTOR	EDUCACAO FISICA	1	07:00	21:15	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	PAULO MANGABEIRA ALBERNAZ PROF DOUTOR	MATEMATICA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	PEDRO SALVETTI NETTO PROFESSOR	LINGUA PORTUGUESA	2	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	PEDRO SALVETTI NETTO PROFESSOR	QUIMICA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
		INGLÊS;LINGUA INGLESA;LINGUA PORTUGUESA				
CAMPINAS OESTE	PROCOPIO FERREIRA	LINGUA PORTUGUESA	3	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	ROBERTO MARINHO JORNALISTA	EDUCACAO FISICA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	ROBERTO MARINHO JORNALISTA	HISTORIA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	ROBERTO MARINHO JORNALISTA	FISICA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	ROBERTO MARINHO JORNALISTA	MATEMATICA	3	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	ROBERTO MARINHO JORNALISTA	INGLÊS -LP	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	ROBERTO MARINHO JORNALISTA	GEO-HISTORIA	2	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	RYU RODRIGUEZ	LINGUA PORTUGUESA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
CAMPINAS OESTE	VENERANDA MARTINS SIQUEIRA DONA	HISTORIA	1	07:00	16:00	Não